
Show #9132020: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/13/2020-09/20/2020)

3. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 777 Travalinonmoonshine Jayson (JJ) Fisher 433.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$2604.00

2 934 Catzby Jamie Roberts 433.00 Jim & Linda Schrack$2046.00

3 769 Light And Sassy Shelly Krieger Franklin 430.00 Shelly Franklin$1581.00

4 399 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 429.50 Paul Wilinski$1116.00

5 744 Guitar Town Heather Tiel-Nelson 428.50 Heather Tiel-Nelson$837.00

6 378 Peptos Smart Style Francesca Lord 427.00 Jaleene Jarvis$651.00

7 749 Hey Nicci LaDona Emmons 426.00 LaDona Emmons$465.00

8 947 Chelano Debby M Sanguinetti 423.00 Debby M & William J

9 368 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 422.50 Chance Leatherman

10 955 Shiners Lil Nickle Katherine DeHaan 420.50 Katherine DeHaan

11 926 TI Smokum Plain Chic Andrea Otley 420.00 Andrea Otley/Tom Lane

12T 297 Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Schwabacher 415.00 Susan Schwabacher

12T 362 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak 415.00 Laura Raynak

14 348 Margaritta Time Gary A Schenck 412.00 Gary A Schenck

15 753 Diamond J Wil Smokum Mike Brautovich 411.50 Mike Brautovich

16 730 Shady Lil Tucker Jerry Beukelman 411.00 Jerry Beukelman

17 717 Plain Freckled Cat Karen Arlin 407.00 Karen Arlin

18 933 Givmesom Moonshine Scott Short 404.50 Scott Short

19 333 TingyTangy BangBang Lee Smith 401.00 Lee Smith

20 761 Skeets Smart Peppy Harry DeHaan 197.50 Harry DeHaan

21 725 Not My First T Time Steve Taylor 0.00 Steve Taylor

4. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 744 Guitar Town Heather Tiel-Nelson 428.50 Heather Tiel-Nelson$1155.00

2 292 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 427.50 Kylie Haskins$962.50

3 378 Peptos Smart Style Francesca Lord 427.00 Jaleene Jarvis$770.00

4 795 Tinker One Time Richard Wood 426.50 Richard Wood$577.50

5 955 Shiners Lil Nickle Katherine DeHaan 420.50 Katherine DeHaan$385.00

6 339 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler 418.00 Paula Wittler

7T 297 Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Schwabacher 415.00 Susan Schwabacher

7T 362 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak 415.00 Laura Raynak

9 348 Margaritta Time Gary A Schenck 412.00 Gary A Schenck

10 753 Diamond J Wil Smokum Mike Brautovich 411.50 Mike Brautovich

11 773 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 409.00 Peggy Biller

12 717 Plain Freckled Cat Karen Arlin 407.00 Karen Arlin

13 933 Givmesom Moonshine Scott Short 404.50 Scott Short

14 333 TingyTangy BangBang Lee Smith 401.00 Lee Smith

15 725 Not My First T Time Steve Taylor 0.00 Steve Taylor

5. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 744 Guitar Town Heather Tiel-Nelson 428.50 Heather Tiel-Nelson$1212.00

2 378 Peptos Smart Style Francesca Lord 427.00 Jaleene Jarvis$969.60

3 795 Tinker One Time Richard Wood 426.50 Richard Wood$727.20

4 946 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer 419.00 Diane Shaffer$484.80



Show #9132020: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/13/2020-09/20/2020)

5 780 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 418.50 Morgan Rogers$363.60

6 339 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler 418.00 Paula Wittler$282.80

7 922 Ten Luce Susan Stowell 417.00 Mike & Susan Stowell

8 772 Smoothe And Jazzy Julie Poznoff 416.00 Julie Poznoff

9T 338 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 414.00 Ernie Beal

9T 775 Pistolboonsmal Amanda Bettencourt 414.00 Darcy Bettencourt

11 367 CD Bud Lights Emily Kennedy 413.00 Emily Kennedy

12 945 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer 412.50 Diane Shaffer

13 933 Givmesom Moonshine Scott Short 404.50 Scott Short

14 778 Rockin Boon San Teresa Fisher 404.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

15 961 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 389.50 Giacomo Mattioli

16 344 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 202.00 Tom James


